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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elfm   
0003

    Elfm   
0007

    Elid   
0002

    Ellw   
0002

    Ellw   
0008

    Elph   
0005

    Elph   
0009

    Fpme 
  3215

    Fpme 
  3216

    Iden   
3207

    Lwre  
 3206

    Phpt  
 3205

1 2015-02-001 AARDRA K      7.63 8.13 6.92 7.41 7.32 7.29 6.25 
2 2015-02-002 AISWARYA JOHNSON    8.94 9.48   7.95 8.16 7.73 8.00 6.55 
3 2015-02-003 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 9.06    9.41   8.95 8.55 8.05 8.45 7.80 
4 2015-02-004 AMAL KUMAR V P   7.20  9.13   6.00 8.15 7.25 7.84 7.25 
5 2015-02-005 AMIT KUMAR 8.96    9.76   8.10 8.38 8.50 8.41 7.60 
6 2015-02-006 AMRUTHA K      7.83 7.78 6.17 8.18 7.04 7.87 6.30 
7 2015-02-007 ANIRUDH M K    6.72  7.62  5.70* 7.65 5.90* 6.45 6.05 
8 2015-02-008 ANUSHA K GEORGE 9.40     8.83  7.65 8.05 8.27 8.17 7.75 
9 2015-02-009 APARNA P V    8.92 9.80   8.30 8.35 8.06 8.63 7.70 

10 2015-02-010 ARDRA C BABU 9.68     8.76  8.87 8.10 7.75 8.66 7.35 
11 2015-02-011 ASHIKA N P    7.63 9.46   6.75 8.18 8.09 8.80 7.20 
12 2015-02-012 ASWIN N      7.73 7.61 5.90* 6.73 7.05 6.77 4.95* 
13 2015-02-013 ATHIRA P M      8.30 8.41 6.90 7.75 6.80 7.07 5.95* 
14 2015-02-014 ATHIRA V S 8.93     8.17  8.10 8.16 7.39 7.85 7.00 
15 2015-02-015 M R CHITHRA 7.28     6.91  5.85* 6.65 5.93* 5.79* 5.35* 
16 2015-02-016 CHRIS IRENE    8.83 9.75   8.60 7.98 8.33 9.33 7.55 
17 2015-02-017 DEEPTHI S NAIR    8.76  8.56  7.50 7.78 7.67 8.49 7.20 
18 2015-02-018 DIBISHA K DAS 7.93    9.28   6.95 7.66 7.73 7.46 6.30 
19 2015-02-019 FAIROOSA K 9.46     8.91  8.05 7.76 7.91 8.85 8.00 
20 2015-02-020 FATHIMA RASHEED 9.56     9.18  7.80 7.56 8.50 8.77 7.80 
21 2015-02-021 FATHIMA THASNEEM S A    8.41 9.50   8.05 8.25 8.02 8.34 7.10 
22 2015-02-022 HASNA AMEENA P O 9.30     8.71  7.90 8.11 7.94 8.43 7.25 
23 2015-02-023 JESNY M J   9.08  9.70   7.70 8.66 8.27 9.00 6.90 
24 2015-02-024 JITHU P AJITH  9.09  8.67    7.90 8.45 8.33 8.61 7.15 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elfm   
0003

    Elfm   
0007

    Elid   
0002

    Ellw   
0002

    Ellw   
0008

    Elph   
0005

    Elph   
0009

    Fpme 
  3215

    Fpme 
  3216

    Iden   
3207

    Lwre  
 3206

    Phpt  
 3205

25 2015-02-025 JOSHILA MARY      7.07 7.36 7.90 7.40 6.87 6.69 6.20 
26 2015-02-026 KRISHNA    9.52 9.93   8.60 8.68 8.52 9.20 7.80 
27 2015-02-027 PARVATHY NAYANA N  9.57  9.45    8.75 9.28 8.75 8.98 8.05 
28 2015-02-028 PRANEET GARG  8.66  7.66    8.35 8.31 8.69 9.04 7.25 
29 2015-02-029 PRITHVIRAJ V  9.39  8.95    8.05 9.01 8.47 8.51 7.25 
30 2015-02-030 ROHIT YADAV    7.24 8.61   7.85 7.88 7.69 7.74 5.95* 
31 2015-02-031 SABIDA K A 8.93    9.30   8.00 8.05 6.76 7.34 6.25 
32 2015-02-032 SANDEEP KUMAR RAY    6.02 6.98   5.95* 6.30 5.36* 5.69* 4.25* 
33 2015-02-033 SHAFEELA JASMIN T P 7.90     8.10  8.00 7.83 7.70 8.04 6.90 
34 2015-02-034 SHILI K   7.91  9.61   6.90 7.85 7.90 8.05 5.95* 
35 2015-02-035 SHIVENDRA    6.81 8.91   6.60 7.90 7.69 7.65 6.95 
36 2015-02-036 SILPA S JAYAN   7.58  9.83   7.15 7.65 7.80 8.73 6.70 
37 2015-02-037 SREEHARI M  7.66  6.02    5.05* 7.08 5.73* 5.81* 2.75* 
38 2015-02-038 SREERAG K P      7.80 7.81 7.45 7.43 7.50 7.18 5.65* 
39 2015-02-039 SREETHU S S  9.67 9.56     8.90 8.95 8.36 9.35 7.60 
40 2015-02-040 A R SURAJA    8.18  8.67  7.55 8.10 8.05 8.03 6.35 
41 2015-02-041 SURYA RAJAN 8.81     8.46  6.75 7.75 8.14 9.11 7.65 
42 2015-02-042 UTHARA SAINATH 8.30    9.37   7.70 8.28 7.19 7.81 6.75 
43 2015-02-043 VARADA SOMARAJ 9.40    9.50   7.70 7.88 8.40 8.67 7.35 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Phpt  
 3206

    Proj   
3201

1 2015-02-001 AARDRA K 7.80 9.50 
2 2015-02-002 AISWARYA JOHNSON 8.05 9.50 
3 2015-02-003 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 8.25 9.30 
4 2015-02-004 AMAL KUMAR V P 8.45 9.10 
5 2015-02-005 AMIT KUMAR 8.10 9.30 
6 2015-02-006 AMRUTHA K 7.95 9.30 
7 2015-02-007 ANIRUDH M K 7.90 9.10 
8 2015-02-008 ANUSHA K GEORGE 8.20 9.30 
9 2015-02-009 APARNA P V 8.85 9.30 

10 2015-02-010 ARDRA C BABU 8.72 9.00 
11 2015-02-011 ASHIKA N P 8.72 9.50 
12 2015-02-012 ASWIN N 6.75 9.00 
13 2015-02-013 ATHIRA P M 8.15 9.70 
14 2015-02-014 ATHIRA V S 8.02 9.00 
15 2015-02-015 M R CHITHRA 7.37 9.60 
16 2015-02-016 CHRIS IRENE 8.52 9.40 
17 2015-02-017 DEEPTHI S NAIR 8.32 9.40 
18 2015-02-018 DIBISHA K DAS 8.25 9.60 
19 2015-02-019 FAIROOSA K 8.50 9.30 
20 2015-02-020 FATHIMA RASHEED 7.80 9.00 
21 2015-02-021 FATHIMA THASNEEM S A 8.47 9.30 
22 2015-02-022 HASNA AMEENA P O 8.10 9.40 
23 2015-02-023 JESNY M J 8.45 9.50 
24 2015-02-024 JITHU P AJITH 8.50 9.10 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Phpt  
 3206

    Proj   
3201

25 2015-02-025 JOSHILA MARY 7.90 9.10 
26 2015-02-026 KRISHNA 8.67 9.30 
27 2015-02-027 PARVATHY NAYANA N 8.77 9.50 
28 2015-02-028 PRANEET GARG 8.00 9.40 
29 2015-02-029 PRITHVIRAJ V 8.60 9.10 
30 2015-02-030 ROHIT YADAV 7.87 9.40 
31 2015-02-031 SABIDA K A 7.75 9.10 
32 2015-02-032 SANDEEP KUMAR RAY 5.90* 9.20 
33 2015-02-033 SHAFEELA JASMIN T P 7.42 9.40 
34 2015-02-034 SHILI K 8.35 9.50 
35 2015-02-035 SHIVENDRA 7.90 9.10 
36 2015-02-036 SILPA S JAYAN 8.47 9.30 
37 2015-02-037 SREEHARI M 6.75 9.30 
38 2015-02-038 SREERAG K P 7.52 9.10 
39 2015-02-039 SREETHU S S 8.77 9.50 
40 2015-02-040 A R SURAJA 8.10 9.10 
41 2015-02-041 SURYA RAJAN 8.20 9.30 
42 2015-02-042 UTHARA SAINATH 7.82 9.10 
43 2015-02-043 VARADA SOMARAJ 8.42 9.00 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below  or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Fpme 
  3215

    Fpme 
  3216

    Iden   
3207

    Lwre  
 3206

    Phpt  
 3205

    Phpt  
 3206

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G       
2 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM       
3 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ 4.90* 5.98* 4.41*  4.15* 6.10 
4 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S    6.01   
5 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S       
6 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S       
7 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P       

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below  or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

October 12, 2018, 2:39 pm Page 1 of 1


